# 6.3.5 – LINK INSTITUTION PERFORMANCE APPRAISAL SYSTEM



# GONDWANA UNIVERSITY, GADCHIROLI

#### **CAS Promotion for Teachers**

in Universities and Colleges

In

Academic level 12 to 13 A Associate Professor

By

Dr. Narendra V. Harney
Assistant Professor
Department of Zoology
Nilkanthrao Shinde Science and Arts College,
Bhadrawati- 442902 District – Chandrapur

Through

Principal Nilkanthrao Shinde Science and Arts College, Bhadrawati- 442902 District – Chandrapur

> Dr. L.S. Ladke PRINCIPAL N.S. Science & Arts College

Bhadrawati, Dist-Chandrapur

Nilkanthrao Shinde Science and Arts College Bhadrawati, Dist.Chandrapur – 442902 (Affiliated to Gondwana University, Gadchiroli)

## **DR.NARENDRA V. HARNEY**

**Assistant Professor DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY** 

**ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE INDICATORS (API)** PERFORMANCE BASED ASSESSMENT SYSTEM (PBAS)

ACADEMIC SESSION: 2020 - 2021

Dr. L.S. Ladke

PRINCIPAL

N.S. Science & Arts College Bhadrawati, Dist-Chandrapur

Dr. L.S. Ladke

PRINCIPAL

Science & Arts College



#### GONDWANA UNIVERSITY, GADCHIROLI

(Established by Government of Central Provinces Education Department by Notification No. 513 dated the 1st of August, 1923 & presently a State University governed by Maharashtra Universities Act, 1994)

Name of the College - Nilkanthrao Shinde Science and Arts College, Bhadrawati- 442902 District - Chandrapur

REVISED CONSOLIDATED API-PBAS FORMAT FOR CAREER ADVANCEMENT SCHEME(CAS) PROMOTION OF UNIVERISTY/COLLEGE TEACHERS AS PER UGC 4<sup>TH</sup> AMENDMENT DATED 11<sup>TH</sup> JULY 2016 AND GOVT. OF MAHARASHTRA GR. NO. 201610051453597208 DATED 04<sup>TH</sup> MARCH 2017 ONWOARDS

### ASSESSMENT PERIOD - FROM 2020 TO 2021 **REQUEST FOR PROMOTION UNDER CAS - 2020-2021** (PART A, PART B & PART C)

PART A: GENERAL INFORMATION AND ACADEMIC BACKGROUND

: NARENDRA VINAYAKRAO HARNEY 1. Name (In Block Letters)

: VINAYAKRAO DIGAMBARRAO HARNEY 2. Father's Name/Mother's Name

: Department of Zoology, 3. Department/College

> \* Nilkanthrao Shinde Science and Arts College, Bhadrawati- 442902 District -

Chandrapur

4. Current Designation & Grade Pay: Assistant Professor (G.P. 7000/-)

: 11 August 2008 5. Date of last Promotion

6. Which position and grade pay are you an applicant under CAS?

Assistant Professor and Grade Pay Rs. 8000/-

7. Date of eligibility for promotion : 11-08- 2008

8. Date and Place of Birth : 27-06-1976, Murtizapur

: Male 9. Sex

: Married 10. Marital Status

PRINCIPAL

N.S. Science & Arts College

To,

The Registrar, Gondwana University, Gadchiroli

Subject - Application for Best Teacher Award for the Year 2020-21

Reference - Ja.Kra./Go.Vi./Astha/Puraskar - 21/6533/2021 Dated 06-8-2021

Ja.Kra./Go.Vi./Astha/Puraskar - 21/6752/2021 Dated 20-8-2021

Applicant – **Dr. Narnedra V. Harney**, Assistant Professor and Head, Department of Zoology, Nilkanthrao Shinde Science and Arts College, Bhadrawati – 442902 District-Chandrapur

Through – Principal, Nilkanthrao Shinde Science and Arts College, Bhadrawati – 442902 District- Chandrapur

Respected sir,

With respect to above mentioned subject and reference I, **Dr. Narendra V. Harney** working as a Assistant Professor and Head, Department of Zoology, Nilkanthrao Shinde Science and Arts College, Bhadrawati, District Chandrapur is hereby applying for **Best Teacher Award** of Gondwana University, Gadchiroli for the year 2020-21. I request you to kindly process my application for the same.

Thanking you

Date -

Place -

Yours Sincerely

Dr. Narendra V. Harney

#### Enclosures –

- 1) Proforma & Supporting all documents self attested
- 2) Experience Certificate
- 3) PBAS & Supporting all documents self attested

Through Principal forwarded fladke 26/8/21

N.S. Science & Arts College Bhadrawati, Dist-Chandrapur

The Registrar, Gondwana University, Gadchiroli

Subject - Application for Best Teacher Award for the Year 2020-21

Reference - Ja.Kra./Go.Vi./Astha/Puraskar - 21/6533/2021 Dated 06-8-2021

Ja.Kra./Go.Vi./Astha/Puraskar - 21/6752/2021 Dated 20-8-2021

Applicant - Dr. Narnedra V. Harney, Assistant Professor and Head, Department of Zoology, Nilkanthrao Shinde Science and Arts College, Bhadrawati - 442902 District-Chandrapur

Through - Principal, Nilkanthrao Shinde Science and Arts College, Bhadrawati - 442902 District- Chandrapur

Respected sir,

With respect to above mentioned subject and reference I, Dr. Narendra V. Harney working as a Assistant Professor and Head, Department of Zoology, Nilkanthrao Shinde Science and Arts College, Bhadrawati, District Chandrapur is hereby applying for Best Teacher Award of Gondwana University, Gadchiroli for the year 2020-21. I request you to kindly process my application for the same.

Thanking you

Date - 25 (08/2021

Dr. Narendra V. Harney

Department of Zoology Nilkanthrao Shinde Science & Arts

Enclosures -

1) Proforma & Supporting all documents self attested wat Dist Chandrapur

2) Experience Continues

2) Experience Certificate

3) PBAS & Supporting all documents self attested

Through

Principal

आवक / जावक

डबाना विद्यापीठ गहिन्सेली

Forwarded

PRINCIPAL. N.S. Science & Arts College Shadrawad, Dist. Chandragur

Dr. L.S. Ladke PRINCIPAL

N.S. Science & Arts College Bhadrawati, Dist-Chandrapur